Salads

Baby Spinach Salad
Garden Salad
Caprese Salad
Goat Cheese Salad
Caesar Salad
Greek Salad

Cobb Salad

$95.00
$47.00
$79.00
$75.00
$56.00
$67.00

$95.00

** Mini Sandwich Platters

Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad
Turkey & Swiss
Chicken Caprese

Turkey B.L.T

$105.00
$105.00
$110.00
$120.00

$115.00

Conrads
Catering Menu

Appetizers
*Chicken Tenders
*Flavored Tenders
*Chicken Wings
*Flavored Wings
*Fried Mozzarella

* Stuffed Mushrooms
*Fried Coconut Shrimp

*Potato Skins

*Scallops & Bacon
*Shrimp Cocktail

*Mini Crab Cakes
*Cheese & Cracker Tray

*Vegetable & Dip Platter

$65.00
$75.00
$95.00
$105.00
$74.00
$75.00
MKT

$64.00

MKT
MKT
MKT
$75.00

$70.00




Grill

*Conrads “Famous” Steak Tips MKT

*Bourbon Steak Tips
*Marinated Turkey Tips
Lemon Pepper Chicken
Bourbon Chicken

BBQ Chicken

Baked Stuffed Chicken

Italian

Ravioli Marinara
Pasta Alla Vodka
Conrads Meatballs
Stuffed Shells

Ziti Marinara

Catering dishes are served in *50 pieces or 15-20 pple serving size unless specified above. **Finger Sandwich tray is 25 pieces. Some menu items not listed are

MKT

$88.00
$85.00
$88.00
$88.00

$100.00

$69.00
$80.00
$81.00
$85.00

$55.00

Seafood

Salmon Bowl

Baked Haddock

Shrimp Scampi

Shrimp & Scallop Alla Vodka
Seafood Carbonara

Baked Stuffed Shrimp

Jambalaya

Sides

Garlic Mashed Potato
Roasted Potato

Roasted Seasonal Vegetable
Rice Pilaf

Jasmine Rice

SMKT
$95.00
$99.00
$120.00
SMKT
$120.00

$95

$52.00
$60.00
$53.00
$37.00

$45.00

Sauté

Chicken Verdi
Chicken, Broccoli, Ziti
Chicken Marsala
Carbonara

Chicken Piccata
Baked Mac & Cheese
Pesto Primavera
Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Tortellini

Sides

Broccoli
Glazed Carrots
Green Beans
French Frys

Cole Slaw

available in catering sizes. Additions or Gluten Friendly options to most dishes can be made for an additional price.

change. ****

$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$80.00
$81.00
$70.00
$80.00
$85.00

$92.00

$47.00
$56.00
$56.00
$42.00

$38.00

****Prices are subject to




