Conrads

Catering Menu

<u>Salads</u>	<u>Appetizers</u>
---------------	-------------------

\$115.00

Turkey B.L.T

Baby Spinach Salad	\$95.00	*Chicken Tenders	\$65.00
Garden Salad	\$47.00	*Flavored Tenders	\$75.00
Caprese Salad	\$79.00	*Chicken Wings	\$95.00
Goat Cheese Salad	\$75.00	*Flavored Wings	\$105.00
Caesar Salad	\$56.00	*Fried Mozzarella	\$74.00
Greek Salad	\$67.00	* Stuffed Mushrooms	\$75.00
Cobb Salad	\$95.00	*Fried Coconut Shrimp	MKT
		*Potato Skins	\$64.00
** Mini Sandwich P	<u>latters</u>	*Scallops & Bacon	MKT
Chicken Salad	\$105.00	*Shrimp Cocktail	MKT
Tuna Salad	\$105.00	*Mini Crab Cakes	MKT
Turkey & Swiss	\$110.00	*Cheese & Cracker Tray	\$75.00
Chicken Caprese	\$120.00	*Vegetable & Dip Platter	\$70.00

<u>Grill</u>		<u>Seafood</u>		<u>Sauté</u>	
*Conrads "Famous" Steak Tips	MKT	Salmon Bowl	\$MKT	Chicken Verdi	\$81.00
*Bourbon Steak Tips	MKT	Baked Haddock	\$95.00	Chicken, Broccoli, Ziti	\$81.00
*Marinated Turkey Tips	\$88.00	Shrimp Scampi	\$99.00	Chicken Marsala	\$81.00
Lemon Pepper Chicken	\$85.00	Shrimp & Scallop Alla Vodka	\$120.00	Carbonara	\$80.00
Bourbon Chicken	\$88.00	Seafood Carbonara	\$MKT	Chicken Piccata	\$81.00
BBQ Chicken	\$88.00	Baked Stuffed Shrimp	\$120.00	Baked Mac & Cheese	\$70.00
Baked Stuffed Chicken	\$100.00	Jambalaya	\$95	Pesto Primavera	\$80.00
				Chicken Parmesan	\$85.00
				Chicken Tortellini	\$92.00
<u>Italian</u>					
Ravioli Marinara	\$69.00	<u>Sides</u>		<u>Sides</u>	
Pasta Alla Vodka	\$80.00	Garlic Mashed Potato	\$52.00	Broccoli	\$47.00
Conrads Meatballs	\$81.00	Roasted Potato	\$60.00	Glazed Carrots	\$56.00
Stuffed Shells	\$85.00	Roasted Seasonal Vegetable	\$53.00	Green Beans	\$56.00
Ziti Marinara	\$55.00	Rice Pilaf	\$37.00	French Frys	\$42.00
		Jasmine Rice	\$45.00	Cole Slaw	\$38.00

Catering dishes are served in *50 pieces or 15-20 pple serving size unless specified above. **Finger Sandwich tray is 25 pieces. Some menu items not listed are available in catering sizes. Additions or Gluten Friendly options to most dishes can be made for an additional price. ****Prices are subject to change. ****